
Reid Investments Ltd. et al. 
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As at February 26, 2018

Full_Name Company_Name Primary_Phone Primary_E_mail Mailing_Address On behalf of:

Schmidt, Reid 20/20 Law Group +1 (403) 730-2020 reid@2020law.ca Suite 110

7330 Fisher Street SE

Calgary AB T2H 2H8

Monarch Siding Centre 

Inc.

Classic Renovations 

Inc.

Martin, Todd Alvarez & Marsal Canada 

ULC

(604) 638-7445 tmartin@alvarezandmarsal.com Commerce Place

Suite 1680, 400 Burrard Street

Vancouver BC V6C 3A6

Powell, Tom Alvarez & Marsal Canada 

ULC

(604) 639-0846 tpowell@alvarezandmarsal.com Commerce Place

Suite 1680, 400 Burrard Street

Vancouver BC V6C 3A6

Chan, Vicki Alvarez & Marsal Canada 

ULC

(604) 639-0847 vchan@alvarezandmarsal.com Commerce Place

Suite 1680, 400 Burrard Street

Vancouver BC V6C 3A6

Lee, Marianna Alvarez & Marsal Canada 

ULC

marianna.lee@alvarezandmarsal.com Commerce Place

Suite 1680, 400 Burrard Street

Vancouver BC V6C 3A6

Chan, Nicholas Bennett Jones LLP (780) 917-4271 chann@bennettjones.com 3200 TELUS House, South Tower

10020 - 100th Street

Edmonton AB T5J 0N3

Reid Built Group 

Corporate Counsel

McLean, Ashley Bennett Jones LLP mcleana@bennettjones.com 3200 TELUS House, South Tower

10020 - 100th Street

Edmonton AB T5J 0N3

Reid Built Group 

Corporate Counsel

Simard, Chris Bennett Jones LLP (403) 298-4485 simardc@bennettjones.com 4500 Bankers Hall East

855 2nd Street SW

Calgary AB T2P 4K7

Walton Big Lake 

Development LP

Teasdale, Alexis Bennett Jones LLP +1 (403) 298-3100 teasdaleA@bennettjones.com Suite 4500

Calgary AB T2P 4K7

Walton Big Lake 

Development LP

Pawlyk, Jerritt Bishop & McKenzie jpawlyk@bmllp.ca 2300, 10180 - 101 Street

Edmonton AB T5J 1V3

KV Capital Inc.

Bourassa, Kelly Blake, Cassels & Graydon 

LLP

kelly.bourassa@blakes.com Suite 3500

Bankers Hall East Tower

855 2 Street South West

Calgary AB T2P 4J8

Laurentian Bank

Williams, Vanessa Blake, Cassels & Graydon 

LLP

vanessa.williams@blakes.com Suite 3500

Bankers Hall East Tower

855 2 Street South West

Calgary AB T2P 4J8

Laurentian Bank

Zahara, Ryan Blake, Cassels & Graydon 

LLP

+1 (403) 260-9628 ryan.zahara@blakes.com Suite 3500

Bankers Hall East Tower

855 2 Street South West

Calgary AB T2P 4J8

Laurentian Bank
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Coombs, Michael Brownlee Enterprises Ltd. +1 (780) 497-4833 mcoombs@brownleelaw.com Suite 2200

Commerce Place

10155 - 102 Street

Edmonton AB T5J 4G8

ICI Capital Corporation 

and Gramar Concrete 

Services Ltd.

Peskett, Daniel Brownlee Enterprises Ltd. +1 (780) 497-4800 dpeskett@brownleelaw.com Suite 2200

Commerce Place

10155 - 102 Street

Edmonton AB T5J 4G8

ICI Capital Corporation 

and Standard General

Young, Christopher Brownlee Enterprises Ltd. +1 (780) 497-4800 cyoung@brownleelaw.com Suite 2200

Commerce Place

10155 - 102 Street

Edmonton AB T5J 4G8

Standard General Inc.

Klein, Arno Canadian Western Bank (780) 429-7584 arno.klein@cwbank.com With Canadian 

Western Bank

Oko, Darren Canadian Western Bank (780) 508-8254 darren.oko@cwbank.com Suite 3000

10303 Jasper Avenue

Edmonton AB T5J 3X6

With Canadian 

Western Bank

Parker, Lisa Carton Land Inc. (780) 952-3743 parker@cartonland.ca Suite 202

18332 Lessard Road

Edmonton AB T6M 2W8

Androschuk, Carly City of Edmonton (780) 442-1390 carly.androschuk@edmonton.ca 3rd Floor, City Hall

1 Sir W inston Churchill Square

Edmonton AB T5J 2R7

Williams, Nicholas Dentons Canada LLP nicholas.williams@dentons.com 2900 Manulife Place

10180 - 101 Street NW

Edmonton AB T5J 3V5

RBC (Plaintiff)

Hitesman, Dean Dentons LLP 1 (780) 423-7284 dean.hitesman@dentons.com Suite 2900, Manulife Place

10180 - 101st Street

Edmonton AB T5J 3V5

RBC (Plaintiff)

Rutman, Ray Dentons LLP (780) 423-7246 ray.rutman@dentons.com Suite 2900, Manulife Place

10180 - 101st Street

Edmonton AB T5J 3V5

RBC (Plaintiff)

Black, Jessie DLA Piper (780) 429-6839 jessie.black@dlapiper.com

Younggren, Beth Dunphy Best Blocksom 

LLP

+1 (403) 750-1138 byounggren@dbblaw.com Gienow Canada Inc.

Kidco Construction Ltd.

Weatherill, Stuart Emery Jamieson LLP (780) 970-6257 sweatherill@emeryjamieson.com 1700, 10235 - 101 Street

Edmonton AB T5J 3G1

1831575 Alberta Ltd.

Miller, Lindsey Field Law (780) 423-7649 lmiller@fieldlaw.com 2500, 10175, 101 Street NW

Edmonton AB T5J 0H3

FIT Capital Solutions 

Inc.
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Mcgee, John Field LLP jmcgee@fieldlaw.com EDMONTON OFFICE (as at 

December 12, 2016)

2500 - 10175 101 ST NW

Edmonton AB T5J 0H3

CALGARY OFFICE (as at January 

23, 2017) 

400 - 444 7 AVE SW

Calgary AB T2P 0X8

1510837 Alberta Ltd.

Lowenstein, Howard Fric, Lowenstein & Co. LLP (403) 291-2594 friclow@telusplanet.net 310, 2891 Sunridge Wat NE

Calgary AB T1Y 7K7

La Caille North Point 

Inc.

Crone, Jordan Gowling WLG jordan.crone@gowlingwlg.com WM. Schmidt 

Mechanical 

Contractors

Cumming, Thomas Gowling WLG +1 (403) 298-1938 Tom.Cumming@gowlings.com The Toronto-Dominion 

Bank

Mersich, Anthony Gowling WLG (403) 298-1831 anthony.mersich@gowlingwlg.com The Toronto-Dominion 

Bank

Blanchard, Jennifer Hendrix Law +1 (403) 269-9400 jblanchard@hendrixlaw.ca Jovica Property 

Management

Hendrix, Denise Hendrix Law +1 (403) 269-9400 

Ext. 231

dhendrix@hendrixlaw.ca 500, 707 - 7 Avenue SW

Calgary AB T2P 3H6

Jovica Property 

Management

McMann, Sean Henning Byrne (587) 525-5480 ssmcmann@henningbyrne.com Glenora Lumber & 

Building Supplies Ltd.

Rahman, Raza Indus Homes Inc. indushomes@gmail.com 470 Scenic Acres NW

Calgary AB T3L 3J9

Rahman, Umar Indus Homes Inc. indushomes@gmail.com 470 Scenic Acres NW

Calgary AB T3L 3J9

Guidotti, Greg Julian Tile greg@juliantile.com Julian Tile

Davis, Kathleen Kathleen S. Davis 

Professional Corporation

(403) 543-8577 kathleen@ksdlaw.ca Suite 710

744 4 Ave SW

Calgary AB T2P 3T4

789072 Alberta Ltd.

Prairie Pipe Sales Ltd.

R.K.G. Developments 

Ltd.

Kowalczuk, Pawel Lexus Exteriors and 

Renovations

(780) 886-0604 lexusext@hotmail.com Edmonton AB T5B 1J3

Meyers, Terrance Maclean West tmeyers@macleanwest.com 1093776 Alberta Inc., 

operating as McLean 

Contracting (2004)
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Kwiatkowski, Michael MacLeod & Company (403) 873-3706 mkwiatkowski@mcleod-law.com 840307 Alberta Ltd.

Aaron Exteriors Ltd.

Canterbury Roofing 

Ltd.

Canyon Plumbing & 

Heating Ltd.

Cal-Tech Glass 

Services Ltd.

Geisterfer, Andrew Masuch Albert LLP (403) 543-1100 andrew.geisterfer@masuchalbertlaw.com #209, 10836 - 24th Street SE

Calgary AB T2Z 4C9

Alberta Deck Shop Ltd.

Young, Catherine Masuch Albert LLP (403) 543-1100 catherine.young@masuchalbertlaw.com #209, 10836 - 24th Street SE

Calgary AB T2Z 4C9

Divine Hardwood 

Flooring Ltd.

Ultra-Lite Overhead 

Doors Ltd.

Andresen, Michelle McAllister LLP (780) 917-8624 mandresen@mcallisterllp.com Suite 2500

10155 -102 Street

Edmonton AB T5J 4G8

Diversified Mechanical 

Ltd.

Henderson, Graham McLennan Ross LLP +1 (780) 482-9200 ghenderson@mross.com 600 West Chambers

12220 Stony Plain Road

Edmonton AB T5N 3Y4

Allstar Construction 

Ltd.

Russell, Charles McLennan Ross LLP (780) 482-9115 crussell@mross.com 600 West Chambers

12220 Stony Plain Road

Edmonton AB T5N 3Y4

Canadian Western 

Bank and EAM Real 

Estate Investment 

Holdings

Gray, W illiam Miles Davison LLP bgray@milesdavison.com 900, 517 – 10th Avenue S.W.

Calgary AB T2R 0A8

Davidson Enman 

Lumber Limited

Irwin, Jason Miles Davison LLP (403) 298-0336 jirwin@milesdavison.com Granite Worx Inc.

Duke, Tom Miller Thomson LLP +1 (780) 429-1751 tduke@millerthomson.com 2700 Commerce Place

10155 - 102 Street

Edmonton AB T5J 4G8

Cory Beattie and 

James Morrison

Harnett, Patrick Miller Thomson LLP (780) 429-9738 pharnett@millerthomson.com Cory Beattie and 

James Morrison

Ryzuk, Paul Miller Thomson LLP +1 (780) 429-1751 pryzuk@millerthomson.com 2700 Commerce Place

10155 - 102 Street

Edmonton AB T5J 4G8

A Clark Roofing & 

Siding LP

Taylor-Smith, Nicole Miller Thomson LLP (403) 298-2453 ntaylorsmith@millerthomson.com Suite 3000

700 - 9th Avenue SW

Calgary AB T2P 3V4

Crystal Waters 

Plumbing Company

Badami, Aditya Norton Rose Fulbright 

Canada LLP

+1 403.267.8122 aditya.badami@nortonrosefulbright.com Suite 3700

400 3 Avenue SW

Calgary AB T2P 4H2

The Receiver, Alvarez 

& Marsal
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Bowler, Aaron Norton Rose Fulbright 

Canada LLP

+1 403.267.8212 aaron.bowler@nortonrosefulbright.com Suite 3700

400 3 Avenue SW

Calgary AB T2P 4H2

The Receiver, Alvarez 

& Marsal

Gorman, Howard A. Norton Rose Fulbright 

Canada LLP

+1 403.267.8144 howard.gorman@nortonrosefulbright.com Suite 3700

400 3 Avenue SW

Calgary AB T2P 4H2

The Receiver, Alvarez 

& Marsal

Whitlock, Riley Norton Rose Fulbright 

Canada LLP

+1 403.267.8327 riley.whitlock@nortonrosefulbright.com Suite 3700

400 3 Avenue SW

Calgary AB T2P 4H2

The Receiver, Alvarez 

& Marsal

Rowan, Kent Ogilvie LLP (780) 421-1818 krowan@ogilvielaw.com Barristers and Solicitors

Suite 1400, Canadian Western Bank 

Place

10303 Jasper Ave.

Edmonton AB T5J 3N6

Parker, Shane Parker Dubrule (780) 484-3322 sparker@parkerdubrule.com Suite 202

18332 Lessard Road

Edmonton AB T6M 2W8

Reid Built real estate 

counsel

Putnam, Maxwell Putnam & Lawson (780) 939-7065 mputnam@putnamlawson.com Suite 9702

100 Street

Morinville AB T8R 1G3

All Complete 

Excavating Corporation

Arnston, Mikkel Reynolds, Mirth, Richards 

& Farmer LLP

(780) 497-3324 marnston@rmrf.com Suite 3200

Manulife Place

10180 101 Street

Edmonton AB T5J 3W8

Igloo Building Supplies 

Group Ltd.

Lirette, Victor Reynolds, Mirth, Richards 

& Farmer LLP

+1 (780) 497-3383 vlirette@rmrf.com Suite 3200

Manulife Place

10180 101 Street

Edmonton AB T5J 3W8

Melcor

McCabe, Michael Reynolds, Mirth, Richards 

& Farmer LLP

(780) 497-3344 mmccabe@rmrf.com Suite 3200

Manulife Place

10180 101 Street

Edmonton AB T5J 3W8

Melcor

Patterson, Russell Schuett Law +1 (403) 705-1261 russell.patterson@schuettlaw.com #200, 602 - 11th Avenue S.W.

Calgary AB T2R 1J8

Tamar Painting Ltd.

Hagg, John Stillman LLP (780) 484-4445 jhagg@stillmanllp.com 300, 10335 - 172nd Street

Edmonton AB T5S 1K9

Allsons Electric Ltd.

Peterson, Tara Warren Benson Amantea 

LLP

(403) 228-7007 Petersen@wbalaw.ca 1413 Second Street SW

Calgary AB T2R 0W7

Alberta New Home 

Warranty Program

Szarmes, Michael Watt Consulting Group (403) 569-8705 mszarmes@wattconsultinggroup.com With Watt Consulting 

Group

Hickerson, Glen Wilson Laycraft glenmh@wilcraft.com Double R Building 

Products Ltd.
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Snider, Riley Witten LLP +1 (780) 428-0501 rsnider@wittenlaw.com 2500 Canadian Western Bank Place

10303 Jasper Avenue

Edmonton AB T5J 3N6

Buckwold Western Ltd.

Holdsworth, Ronald (403) 245-4335 holdsy@telus.net Indus Homes Inc.

Souster, Christopher cmas@riversidelawoffice.ca 4108 Montgomery View NW

Calgary AB T3B 0L9

Desert Hawk 

Distributing Inc.
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